
Cooke County Library  
Spring 2025 

Children’s Classes 
Classes are held in the library’s meeting room unless 

stated otherwise. Curriculum is designed for children 

0-5.  Older children welcome. 
 

April 
**Tuesday April 1 ** 

- No children’s classes while staff 
attends a conference. Enjoy our 
Family Place Play Space instead. 

                 
Tuesday April 8 – 10:30 & 2:30 

- Rainy Day 
Monday April 14 @ 10:30 – 
         Story Time @ Chick-fil-a 
        1001 US Hwy 82 W 
       Gainesville, TX 76240  
Tuesday April 15 - 10:30 & 2:30 

- Stormy Weather 
Wednesday April 16 @ 10:30 –  
        Bilingual Story Time with Og and Itzel 

Tuesday April 22 – 10:30 & 2:30 
 - The Whistling Wind 

Tuesday April 29 - 10:30 & 2:30 
-  Whatever the Weather 

 
 
 

 

Enrichment Classes 
*Sign up is required  

 

*Art in the Stacks (ages 6-12) 
Date: Monday April 28 
Time: 4:30 pm 
 

 

*Summer Enrichment Class sign up 
begins May 12. 
 

 -Building Tots (ages 2-4) 
 -Literary LEGOs (ages 5-12) 
 -Art in the Stacks (ages 5-7) 

-Art in the Stacks (ages 8-12) 
 -STEMed Up (ages 6-12) 
 

May 
Tuesday May 6 – 10:30 & 2:30 

- Whispers of the Wild 
Monday May 12 @ 10:30 – 
         Story Time @ Chick-fil-a 
        1001 US Hwy 82 W 
       Gainesville, TX 76240  
Tuesday May 13 – 10:30 & 2:30 

- The Big Catch 
Tuesday May 20 – 10:30 & 2:30 

- Starry Night 
Wednesday May 21 @ 10:30 –  
       Bilingual Story Time with Og and Itzel 
Tuesday May 27 – 10:30 & 2:30 

-The Great Outdoors 

Closings 
April 17 – Close early at 5 pm 
April 18 - 19 – Closed for Easter 
May 24 - 26 – Closed for Memorial Day 
 
 


